
 

  

“ We are here to help your clients 

maintain physical distancing in the 

office and de-risk their teams 

through access to our 44 centres 

in Switzerland” 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



City Address Brand Available 

Office Sqm 

(excluding 

shared 

areas)

Average price per 

workstation/month 

(all inclusive pricing 

based on a 12m 

agreement)

Contact Person Available 

as of

Basel Grosspeteranlage 29, 4052 Basel Spaces 500 CHF 795 Ivan Spataro, E: ivan.spataro@iwgplc.com, P: 078 860 98 00 May-20

Basel Innere Margarethenstrasse 5, 4051 Basel Regus 340 CHF 620 Metehan Kabacan, E: metehan.kabacan@iwgplc.com, P: 078 963 34 04 Apr-20

Basel Hochbergerstrasse 70, 4057 Basel Regus 310 CHF 425 Metehan Kabacan, E: metehan.kabacan@iwgplc.com, P: 078 963 34 04 Apr-20

Basel Teichgässlein, 4058 Basel Regus 150 CHF 590 Ivan Spataro, E: ivan.spataro@iwgplc.com, P: 078 860 98 00 May-20

Etoy Route Suisse 8A, 1163 Etoy Regus 2576 CHF 230 Christopher Carlier, E: christopher.carlier@iwgplc.com, P: 078 777 88 33 Apr-20

Geneva WTC II - 29, Route de Pré-Bois, 1215 Genève Regus 192 CHF 580 Constantin Solf, E: constantin.solf@iwgplc.com, P: 078 600 38 88 Apr-20

Geneva Avenue Louis-Casaï 18, 1209 Genève Regus 423 CHF 520 Fabio Nairi, E: fabio.nairi@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 65 78 Apr-20

Geneva Rue de Pré-Bois 14 Meyrin, 1216 Genève Regus 836 CHF 390 Constantin Solf, E: constantin.solf@iwgplc.com, P: 078 600 38 88 Apr-20

Geneva Place de Cornavin 7, 1201 Genève Regus 50 CHF 850 Fabio Nairi, E: fabio.nairi@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 65 78 Apr-20

Geneva Chemin Pré-de-la-Bichette 1, 1202 Genève Regus 35 CHF 550 Manelle Belouettar, E: manelle.belouettar@iwgplc.com, P: 078 252 23 99 Apr-20

Geneva Esplanade de Pont-Rouge 4 Grand-Lancy, 1212 Genève Regus 40 CHF 570 Fabio Nairi, E: fabio.nairi@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 65 78 Apr-20

Geneva Quai de l'Ile 13, 1204 Genève Spaces 241 CHF 1.205 Manelle Belouettar, E: manelle.belouettar@iwgplc.com, P: 078 252 23 99 Apr-20

Geneva Rue du Commerce 4, 1204 Genève Regus 80 CHF 960 Leila Azarzar, E: leila.azarzar@iwgplc.com, P: 078 975 00 55 Apr-20

Geneva Rue du Rhône 14, 1204 Genève Regus 150 CHF 775 Leila Azarzar, E: leila.azarzar@iwgplc.com, P: 078 975 00 55 Apr-20

Geneva Route du Nant-d'Avril 150, 1217 Meyrin Regus 402 CHF 412 Constantin Solf, E: constantin.solf@iwgplc.com, P: 078 600 38 88 Apr-20

Geneva Rue de Lyon 77, 1203 Genève Regus 598 CHF 562 Fabio Nairi, E: fabio.nairi@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 65 78 Jun-20

Lausanne Voie du Chariot 3/4th floor, 1003 Lausanne Regus 140 CHF 430 Henri Lababsi, E: henri.lababsi@iwgplc.com, P: 078 688 21 98 Apr-20

Lausanne Place de la Gare 12, 1003 Lausanne Regus 322 CHF 460 Henri Lababsi, E: henri.lababsi@iwgplc.com, P: 078 688 21 98 Apr-20

Lugano Via Maggio 1 C, 6900 Lugano Regus 115 CHF 470 Luca Zanella, E: luca.zanella@iwgplc.com, P: 078 205 65 44 Apr-20

Lugano Via Canova 15, 6900 Lugano Regus 136 CHF 490 Luca Zanella, E: luca.zanella@iwgplc.com, P: 078 205 65 44 Apr-20

Luzern Hertensteinstrasse 51, 6004 Luzern Regus 160 CHF 520 Nina Siallagan, E: nina.siallagan@iwgplc.com, P: 078 740 88 73 Apr-20

Nyon Route de Crassier 7, 1262 Eysins Regus 1050 CHF 405 Ludovic Chalaux, E: ludovic.chalaux@iwgplc.com, P: 078 701 49 59 Apr-20

Preverenges Chemin du Vuasset 2, 1028 Préverenges Regus 469 CHF 376 Ludovic Chalaux, E: ludovic.chalaux@iwgplc.com, P: 078 701 49 59 Apr-20

Rotkreuz Suurstoffi 37, 6343 Risch-Rotkreuz Spaces 720 CHF 400 Nina Siallagan, E: nina.siallagan@iwgplc.com, P: 078 740 88 73 Apr-20

Schaffhausen Industriestrasse 2, 8207 Schaffhausen Regus 210 CHF 450 Annika Bachman, E: annika.bachmann@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 12 63 Apr-20

Versoix Chemin Jean-Baptiste Vandelle 3A, 1290 Versoix Regus 112 CHF 417 Fabio Nairi, E: fabio.nairi@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 65 78 Apr-20

Wallisellen Richtistrasse 7, 8304 Wallisellen Regus 410 CHF 430 Andrijana Bekcic, E: andrijana.bekcic@iwgplc.com, P: 078 834 32 42 Apr-20

Winterthur Bahnhofpl. 17, 8400 Winterthur Regus 203 CHF 391 Annika Bachman, E: annika.bachmann@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 12 63 Apr-20

Winterthur Archpl. 2, 8400 Winterthur Regus 410 CHF 390 Annika Bachman, E: annika.bachmann@iwgplc.com, P: 078 888 12 63 Apr-20

Zug Baarerstrasse 135, 6300 Zug Regus 210 CHF 610

Alexandros Papadopolous, E: alexandros.papadopolous@iwgplc.com, P: 

078 643 02 27 Apr-20

Zug Baarerstrasse 14-16, 6300 Zug Regus 77 CHF 676 Nina Siallagan, E: nina.siallagan@iwgplc.com, P: 078 740 88 73 Apr-20

Zug Grafenauweg 8, 6300 Zug Spaces 400 CHF 630 Nina Siallagan, E: nina.siallagan@iwgplc.com, P: 078 740 88 73 Jun-20

Zug Dammstrasse 19, 6300 Zug Regus 440 CHF 800

Alexandros Papadopolous, E: alexandros.papadopolous@iwgplc.com, P: 

078 643 02 27

April & 

May 2020

Zurich Dreikönigstrasse 31A, 8002 Zürich Regus 21 CHF 938 Jan Pittasch, E: jan.pittasch@iwgplc.com, P: 078 261 80 10 Apr-20

Zurich Seefeldstrasse 69, 8008 Zürich Regus 420 CHF 470 Azir Spahiu, E: azir.spahiu@iwgplc.com, P: 078 643 02 43 Apr-20

Zurich Bahnhofstrasse 100, 8001 Zurich Regus 100 CHF 895 Azir Spahiu, E: azir.spahiu@iwgplc.com, P: 078 643 02 43 Apr-20

Zurich Bleicherweg 10, 8002 Zürich Spaces - - Jan Pittasch, E: jan.pittasch@iwgplc.com, P: 078 261 80 10 -

Zurich Leutschenbachstrasse 95, 8050 Zürich Regus 160 CHF 340 Andrijana Bekcic, E: andrijana.bekcic@iwgplc.com, P: 078 834 32 42 Apr-20

Zurich Kalanderplatz 1, 8045 Zürich Regus - - Jan Pittasch, E: jan.pittasch@iwgplc.com, P: 078 261 80 10 -

Zurich Badenerstrasse 47, 8004 Zürich Regus - - Jan Pittasch, E: jan.pittasch@iwgplc.com, P: 078 261 80 10 -

Zurich Badenerstrasse 549, 8048 Zürich Regus 160 CHF 325 Jan Pittasch, E: jan.pittasch@iwgplc.com, P: 078 261 80 10 Apr-20

Zurich Thurgauerstrasse 101, 8152 Glattpark Spaces 409 CHF 528 Andrijana Bekcic, E: andrijana.bekcic@iwgplc.com, P: 078 834 32 42 Apr-20

Zurich Hotelstrasse 1, 8058 Zürich Regus 340 CHF 650 Andrijana Bekcic, E: andrijana.bekcic@iwgplc.com, P: 078 834 32 42 Apr-20
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